Year
RD
Location

Division

2k
Randira DeSilva
Malachy Martin
Miller Bell
Lana Crawford
Isobella Mitchell
Winter Bell

3k
Harry Davis
Katie Martin
Zoe Musson
Lily Sproule
Macca Davis
Katrina Davis
Andrew Havadjia
Di Court
Noah Dyball
Michael Duncan
Olivia Rabey
Harry Thomson
Anna Duncan
Lachlan Rabey
Paul Duncan
Elizabeth Davis

2021
11
Worrigee

Net Place Avg Pace
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05:26
05:56
05:54
04:16
06:11
07:39

04:51
05:53
04:33
04:15
04:17
04:29
06:24
06:47
05:28
04:39
06:17
04:41
04:26
05:36
05:16
05:15

Net Time

0:10:51
0:11:51
0:11:49
0:08:32
0:12:23
0:15:17

0:14:33
0:17:38
0:13:39
0:12:46
0:12:52
0:13:27
0:19:11
0:20:21
0:16:25
0:13:57
0:18:50
0:14:02
0:13:17
0:16:47
0:15:49
0:15:44

Year
RD
Location

Division

Long
Natasha Toms
Lucas Johnson
Dan O'Connor
Perry Strand
Rob Woods
Damian Smith
Sky Martin
Richard Bosdyk
Erich Moeller-Dhume
Dean Bryce
Scott Martin
Milton Cox
Sabina Hamity
Michael Brodnick

Med
Naomi Gallagher
Darlene Musgrove
Jarrod James
John Price
Ming Leung
Mel Mustapic
Darcy Davis
Donna Johnson
Alison Havadjia
Gaveen DeSilva
Matthew Reid
Elisha Bell
Ethan Havadjia
Eva Moeller-Duhme
Glen Mustapic
Annette Sampson
Toby Dyball
Steven Thomson

2021
11
Worrigee

Net Place Avg Pace
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06:15
04:34
04:51
04:29
05:53
05:35
06:44
05:05
06:05
04:52
03:50
05:43
05:14
06:12

06:00
06:27
03:52
07:39
05:40
06:26
04:15
07:11
06:05
04:28
04:12
04:19
04:16
07:47
04:41
05:06
05:01
06:29

Net Time

1:00:04
0:43:55
0:46:38
0:43:01
0:56:32
0:53:39
1:04:43
0:48:46
0:58:25
0:46:39
0:36:45
0:54:52
0:50:14
0:59:34

0:31:11
0:33:31
0:20:08
0:39:47
0:29:30
0:33:27
0:22:05
0:37:20
0:31:36
0:23:15
0:21:48
0:22:25
0:22:13
0:40:30
0:24:21
0:26:33
0:26:07
0:33:43



